
ARMY GOODWILL SCHOOL, AHAGAM 

Website: ahagam.armygoodwillschool.in                 e.mail: agwsa38135@gmail.com 

 
DATE SHEET FOR TERM FIRST        SESSION OCT-2023             TIME : 11:00 AM 

 

DATE  DAY UKG – A UKG - B I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX 

16 Oct 2023 Monday English Math’s English Math’s Math’s S. St. Urdu Urdu Science Science English 

17 Oct 2023 Tuesday EXAMINATION BREAK 

18 Oct 2023 Wednesday Math’s English Science S. St. GK/SOI GK/SOI S. St. Science English Urdu - 

19 Oct 2023 Thursday - - Urdu Table Urdu Comptr Comptr - - - Math’s 

20 Oct 2023 Friday Rhymes  Rhymes Table Urdu S. St. English Math’s English Math’s - - 

21 Oct 2023 Saturday - - S. St. English Comptr Math’s GK/SOI GK/SOI Comptr English Urdu 

22 Oct 2023 Sunday HOLIDAY 

23 Oct 2023 Monday HOLIDAY (MAHANAVAMI) 

24 Oct 2023 Tuesday HOLIDAY (DUSSEHRA) 

25 Oct 2023 Wednesday Table  Urdu Math’s Science English Science English Math’s S. St. S. St. S. ST 

26 Oct 2023 Thursday  HOLIDAY (ACCESSION DAY) 

27 Oct 2023 Friday - - - - - - - S. St. Urdu Math’s Science 

28 Oct 2024 Saturday Urdu Table  G. K. G. K. Science Urdu Science Comptr GK/SOI Kashmiri - 

 
 

 
Examination I/C       Checked by                Principal 


